OPEN -- Match Results By Tag
Steirische Landesmeisterschaft 2012 OPEN + PROD
Printed September 15, 2012 at 13:42

A
% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 623,8313 18 VOLK, Alexander AUT A
2 94,05 586,7159 8 LOIBNER, Udo AUT A
3 90,69 565,7708 46  SIBER, Gernot AUT A
4 89,99 561,3567 28 NESTL, Martin AUT A
5 89,10 555,8419 58 HIEBLER, Wolfram AUT A
6 85,19 531,4464 21 HUTTER, Thomas AUT A
7 73,59 459,0540 25  WALCH, Christian AUT A
8 71,65 446,9919 1 PFEIFER, Dietmar AUT A
9 59,23 369,5227 51 SCHIFFER, Harald AUT A
10 52,19 325,5718 26 NESTL-TREIBER, Doris L AUT A
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S
% Points
1 100,00 629,6533
2 87,94 553,7047
3 73,71 464,1363
4 65,59 412,9915

Competitor

17 VOLK, Franz

62 HARKAM, Karl

45 GINGL, Gerhard

12 NEUNDLINGER, Reinhard

World Classification System used

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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Printed September 15, 2012 at 13:42

SS
% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 525,4378 9 FUCHS, Anton SS AUT SS
2 93,20 489,7181 10 STAMPFL, Alois SS AUT SS
3 77,71 408,3353 14 GLOCK, Gert SS AUT SS
4 60,65 318,6678 11 HERMANN, Wolfgang SS AUT SS
5 53,40 280,5623 67 KOELE, Rudolf SS AUT SS
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A

0~ WN =

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

% Points
100,00 609,0292
93,88 571,7836
93,36 568,5667
84,47 514,4596
83,81 510,4202
83,78 510,2347
80,41 489,7451
77,19 470,1109
75,76 461,3768
74,97 456,5767
74,72 455,0498
74,30 452,4901
73,97 450,5212
73,61 4482817
72,43 441,0930
68,78 418,9145
68,29 415,9156
64,47 392,6385
63,11 384,3841
60,73 369,8471
58,22 354,5622
55,90 340,4565
51,40 313,0275
51,36 312,8075

Competitor

55  SIBER, Gernot (Pro)

52 FISCHER, Christoph

3 KOLLER, Hans Georg
69 JAKLITSCH, Bernd

48 PFEIFER, Dietmar (Pro)
2 GABERSCIK, Andreas
19 PANZENBOCK, Mario
5 LERNPASS, Jiirgen

56 NESTL, Martin (Pro)

37 DEGEN, Walter

42 MORTSCH, Martin

43 HEIDINGER, Julius

41 FREIBERGER, Michael
39 DIEREGGER, Franz

7 KULMER, Markus

40 VANIC, Klaus

66 KRIBITZ, Robert

44 FUCHSBICHLER, Martin
64 PANZENBOCK, Manuel
63 WEISS, Michael

22 SOBOTH, Manuel

6 KULMER, Andreas

4 WENZEL, Michael

35 STEINKELLNER, Kevin

World Classification System used

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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L
% Points
1 100,00 391,0300
2 79,96 312,6539
3 74,35 290,7362
4 67,91 265,5321

Competitor

29  NESTL-TREIBER, Doris (Pro)
65 KRIBITZ, Manuela

30 JOBSTL, Margit

36  WONDRAK, Margit

World Classification System used

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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S

% Points
1 100,00 473,9966
2 92,14 436,7545
3 85,26 404,1196
4 81,08 384,3256
5 76,58 362,9698

Competitor

75 NEUNDLINGER, Reinhard (Pro)
57 LEMMERER, Hans Peter

54 ZAGLER, Siegfied

61 GINGL, Gerhard (Pro)

38 WONDRAK, Andreas

World Classification System used

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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SS
% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 439,2121 74  FUCHS, Anton (Pro) SS AUT SS
2 87,63 384,4234 49  SILBERSCHNEIDER, Gunther SS AUT SS
3 75,19 330,2377 13  BINDER, Leo SS AUT SS
4 73,49 322,7929 60  JAVORNIK, Franz SS AUT SS
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

59 CEH, Hubert
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